Projected Revenues
Fiscal Year 2013

ACCT #
R0O002
R0O003
R0O009
R1120
R1130
R1160
R1161
R1170
R1171
R1175
R1180
R1185
R1190
R1195
R1230
R1240
R1340
R1350
R1500
R1525
R1530
R1750
R1760
R2309
R2310
R2410
R2450
R2480
R2500
R2505
R2510
R2669
R2670

ACCOUNT NAME

VEHICLE EXCISE TAX

BOAT EXCISE TAX

INTEREST ON TAXES

TOWN CLERK LICENSES
SPECIAL AMUSEMENT PERMITS
BUILDING PERMITS
PLUMBING PERMITS
PLANNING REVIEW FEES
SUBDIVISION FEES

ZBA VARIANCE FEE

ROAD OPENING PERMITS
SPECIAL USE PERMITS

ROAD SIGNS

INSPECTION FEES

WEAPONS PERMITS

ALARM PERMIT

SOLID WASTE LICENSE

JUNK YARD PERMITS
ORDINANCE FINES
RESTITUTIONS

FRANCHISE FEES

BOOK FINES

NON RESIDENT FEE (LIBRARY
HWY BLOCK RESIDUAL
STATE HIGHWAY BLOCK GRANT
STATE PARK FEE SHARE
SNOWMOBILE REIMBURSEMENT
VETERANS REIMBURSE
HOMESTEAD REIMBURSE
BETE REIMBURSEMENT
GEN'L ASSIS.REIMBURSE
STATE REV RESIDUAL

STATE REV. SHARING

PROJECTED COLLECTED

2011
995,000
4,900
25,000
7,000
105
25,000
2,500
1,500

74,400
250
1,000
3,500
135,000
7,000
6,500
66,650
375,000

2011
1,010,245
5,425
30,576
8,226
105
27,286
2,705
680
2,100
70
0
650
150
0
240
0
1,150
0
900
60
38,984
1,864
0
0
74,400
306
914
5,399
126,093
15,232
9,547
66,650
375,000

PROJECTED
2012

995,000

5,000

32,000

7,000

105

25,000

3,000

1,000

74,436
250
1,000
4,000
125,000
12,000
10,000
0
375,000

COLLECTED PROJECTED

YTD 4/30/12
815,972
2,693
21,641
6,362
60
16,968
4,281
0
1,102
150
280
0
325
300
0
325
0
1,200
0
225
200
20,143
1,129
60
0
55,827
300
1,106
0
101,246
14,992
12,991
0

2013
1,000,000
5,000
32,000
7,800
105
25,000
3,000
1,000
0
0
0
500
0
9,225
300
0
1,000
0
0
0
38,000
1,700
0
36
74,436
250
1,000
4,500
135,000
13,500
20,000
139,245
400,000




Projected Revenues
Fiscal Year 2013

ACCT # ACCOUNT NAME

R2671
R3120
R3230
R3231
R3232
R3233
R3240
R3315
R3320
R3330
R4120
R4220
R4230
R5010
R6000
R6010
R6050
R6330
R6332
R6335
R6340
R6350
R7000
R7230
R7500
R7550
R9120
R9130
R9160
R9510
R9999

TREE GROWTH REIMBURSE
VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS
ACCIDENT REPORTS
POLICE DETAIL
COURT/WITNESS FEES
DOG CONTROL

DISPATCH SERVICES

MERC TRANSPORTATION
MERC PRIVATE HAULERS
ASSESSING SERVICES

TAX LIEN COSTS

PARKING PERMITS
PARKING TICKETS

ROOM RENTAL
UNDESIGNATED FUND TRANSF
PROPERTY TAX RELIEF
WENTWORTH FUND TRANSFER
RECYCLING SALES
DISPOSAL FEES

TRANSFER STATION SERVICES
PAY PER BAG DISPOSAL
TOWN FOREST HARVEST
INVESTMENT INTEREST
GAS TAX REIMBURSE

FEMA REIMBURSEMENT
BOND REFUND

ADMIN - MISC.

PROPERTY SALE
ORDINANCE SALES

GEN'L ASSIST. - MISC

MISC

TOTAL

% Change

PROJECTED COLLECTED

2011
8,000
20,000
700
31,000
750
2,500
170,940
31,000
600
40,000
6,200
150
1,500
9,500
146,000
0
0
35,000
32,000
0
110,000
0
15,000

2,429,145

2011
13,214
20,329

725
36,140
635
2,033
170,940
33,195
529
41,993
6,152
250
2,800
10,156
146,000
0
0
60,289
31,171
0
121,822
2,236
14,652
68
0
0
1,527
327
10
327
937
2,523,411

PROJECTED
2012
7,000
20,000
700
34,000
750
1,500
175,212
31,000
550
41,000
6,000
0
1,800
9,500
0
0
16,000
45,000
32,000
0
118,000
0
15,000
0
0
8,100
1,700
0

0
0
0

2,272,578

COLLECTED PROJECTED

YTD 4/30/12
433,751
0
15,631
470
41,169
478
1,680
146,010
24,467
400
30,777
4,587
120
2,645
8,115
0
0
16,000
61,352
26,976
4,476
98,463
0
10,272
0
0
8,100
1,393
1

1521
2,018,732

2013
7,000
20,000
600
35,000
600
1,500
171,576
32,000
500
40,000
6,000
0
2,000
8,500
300,000
154,378
0
60,000
32,000
6,500
120,000
0
15,000

2,927,451
28.82%




